2016 LGA Club Team Championship

Four-Ball Results Round 1 Total Individual Results Round 2 Total Final Total

1 Lake Charles CC 129 (-15) 291 (+3) 420 (-12)
Sonnier, Greg 64 70
Gabbert, Billy 84
Going, Robby 65 70
Quienalty, Doug 75
Terry, Tyler 69 77
Shaheen, Hank 76
2 Oakbourne CC 134 (-10) 290 (+2) 424 (-8)
Thibeaux, Ben 68 73
Shelton, Robert 73
Talley, John 66 72
Lormand, Jody 75
Parvino, Ricky 69 76
Church, David 72
3 Hebert Municipal GC 131 (-13) 297 (+9) 428 (-4)
Hamilton, James 70 75
Hamilton, Paul 81
Duhon, David 63 72
Weber, Todd 75
Weber, Ted 68 75
Weber, Thad 77
4 Squirrel Run GC #1 134 (-10) 296 (+8) 430 (-2)
Shea, Scott 69 73
Duplantis, Danny 78
Trahan, Nick 65 85
Leblanc, Brody 74
Jones, Kenley 71 72
Bulliard, Doug 77
5 TPC Louisiana 132 (-12) 299 (+11) 431 (-1)
Dornier, Bart 71 76
Benoit, Darell 75
Aydlett, Brandon 64 73
McPherson, Todd 75
Dickerson, Kyle 68 79

Schillaci, Austin 83



T10

T10

Baton Rouge CC #1

Jacks, Bobby
Maestri, Miller

Anderson Jr, Michael

Stuart lll, Robert
Rabenhorst, Scott
Nelson, Scott

University Club
Calloway, Jeff
Breaux, Page
Haynie, Scott
Mullins, Howard
Wood, Clayton
Trahan, Robbie

Greystone CC
Patin, Blaine

Laudermill, Chuck
Watts, Blake
Maxwell, Cody
Brown, Dennis
Kabel Jr., Mike

LaTourGC
Womack, Jaime
Landry, Brett
Collins, Rob
Rebstock, Allen
Duet, Don
Arcement, Lee

The Bluffs on Thompson Creek

Del Solar, Felipe
Jelks, Taylor
Thompson, Scott
Sanders, Bruce
Goff, Randy
Patin, Drew

The Island #1
Preston, Daniel
Drury Jr., Michael
Toups, Tommy
Holley, Seth
Migliacio, Mario

67

66

70

66

74

68

66

66

70

73

68

74

68

78

71

68

71

74

133 (-11)

134 (-10)

132 (-12)

141 (-3)

139 (-5)

139 (-5)

74
78
76
73
83
76

74
73
71
83
81
85

76
80
76
75
75
78

73
75
78
73
81
87

69
78
88
81
78
77

87
72
78
82
76

299 (+11)

299 (+11)

302 (+14)

299 (+11)

302 (+14)

302 (+14)

432 (E)

433 (+1)

434 (+2)

440 (+8)

441 (+9)

441 (+9)



12

13

14

15

T16

T16

Gower, Luke

Beau Chene CC
Smith, Andy
Maxedon, Chad
Ford, T.C.
Danos, Tom
Piediscalzo, Brad
Seal, Michael

Riverlands G&CC #1
Sampson, Ellis

Maurin, Jarett
Fuselier, James
Bratcher, Rick
Waguespack, Dean
Moore, Ryan

Baton Rouge CC #2
Ellison, Nick
Petree, Carson
Ward, Lew

Owen, John

Rainwater, Scott
Barbay, Mike

National GC of Louisiana

Kile, Channing
Leblanc, Russell
Barton, Zak
Dereese, Blake
Martin, Byron
Schexnider, DJ

LeTriomphe G&CC
Broussard, Paul

Gonzales, Craig
Langlinais, Adam-Paul
Borill, Josh

Reddick, Peyton
Morton, Joe

The Island #2
Burkstaller, Chris
Walker, Lyle
Barbier, Stan
Mahaffey, David

69

70

74

70

72

72

69

75

73

70

65

73

73

70

77

76

73

139 (-5)

142 (-2)

142 (-2)

135 (-9)

143 (-1)

144 (E)

76

70
85
76
77
80
83

86
78
75
75
81
76

74
78
80
87
77
80

88
83
81
74
84
80

79
79
74
88
WD
81

78
92
80
78

303 (+15)

304 (+16)

309 (+21)

318 (+30)

313 (+25)

312 (+24)

442 (+10)

446 (+14)

451 (+19)

453 (+21)

456 (+24)

456 (+24)



T18

T18

20

21

Migliacio, Monty
Maranto, Jacob

Money Hill G&CC
Ankersen, Eric

Latapie, Phil
Robichaux, Mike
Caldwell, Brian
Myrtle, Kiff
Tomba, Daniel

Squirrel Run GC #2
Clause, Brad

Hebert, Jason
Indest, Eric
Verret, Larry
Collins, Kempton
Viator, Kris

Indian Hills CC
Trahan, Jonathan
Thomassee, Jamison
Vidrine, Ben
Vidrine, Jamie
Myers, Craig

France, Laird

Riverlands G&CC #2
Rogan, John

Moore, Kevin
Bennett, Eric
Stein, Austin
Musso, Stephen
Bourg, Todd

71

74

74

72

72

72

73

69

76

80

72

73

78

146 (+2)

144 (E)

145 (+1)

145 (+1)

76
82

83
83
85
76
74
85

92
89
78
80
86
74

91
79
86
84
88
87

82
89
84
89
85
86

316 (+28)

318 (+30)

336 (+48)

337 (+49)

462 (+30)

462 (+30)

481 (+49)

482 (+50)



